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Classement Officiel

FFTa

Fédéeration Francaise

de Tir a I'Arc

découverte

Clt

a bW |IN |-

Nom

BERRIER Brice
BAILLY Erwin
ROUILLON Christophe
GAUTRON Thierry
COMMO Yvonne

PARCOURS NATURE MAGNY 2018 - Tir Nature (21
CIBLES(X2)) - MAGNY LES HAMEAUX - le 25/03/2018

Club
CHEVREUSE
CHEVREUSE
CHEVREUSE
MARLY LE ROI
CHEVREUSE

Minime Homme Bare Bow 2018

Clt
1
2

Nom

GARCIA Axel
LUCAS Mathis
MENORET Denis

Club

BOIS D'ARCY
BOIS D'ARCY
CRETEIL

Cadet Femme Bare Bow 2018

Clt
1
2

Cadet Homme Bare

Clt

1
2
3
4

Nom
LOPES Lena
CARDON Oceane

Nom

ARNOULD Theophile
MENORET Loic
CALY Enzo
GOLLOT Mathis

Club
BOIS D'ARCY
MAUREPAS

Bow 2018

Club

CHEVREUSE
CRETEIL

CHELLES

CHATENAY MALABRY

Junior Homme Bare Bow 2018

Clt
1
2

Nom
MENORET Matrtial

FOURGEREAU
Christopher

Club
CRETEIL
CHEVREUSE

Senior Femme Bare Bow 2018

Clt

Nom

Dimanche 25 Mars 2018

Club

Licence
948087E
948152A
948097R
595958F
948096P

Licence
889169N
889173T
859487A

Licence
839387C
846804P

Licence
817893P
794526R
779795D
911725F

Licence
837141L
852583W

Licence

Cat

Cat
MHCL
MHCL
MHCL

Cat
CFCL
CFCL

Cat
CHCL
CHCL
CHCL
CHCL

Cat
JHCL
JHCL

Cat

P1
525
415
365
360
220

P1
355
470
380

P1
555
230

P1
515
490
540
235

P1
405
405

P1

P2
530
520
525
315
320

P2
460
315
380

P2
505
245

P2
520
535
425
200

P2
410
410

P2

Total
1055
935
890
675
540

Nbre d'archers : 5

20-15 | 20-10

Total
815
785
760

20-15 | 20-10

Nbre d'archers : 3

Total
1060
475

Nbre d'archers : 2

20-15 | 20-10

Total
1035
1025
965
435

Nbre d'archers : 4

20-15 | 20-10

Total | 20-15 | 20-10
815 4
815 2

Nbre d'archers : 2

Total | 20-15 @ 20-10
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Senior Femme Bare Bow 2018 (Suite)

Clt |Nom

1 GUITTON Nathalie
2 |CARDON Valerie
3 |WIEST Esther

Club

GRIGNY US
MAUREPAS

MAGNY LES HAMEAUX

Senior Homme Bare Bow 2018

Clt |Nom
1 FAURE Antoine

Club
CHEVILLY LARUE

Vétéran Femme Bare Bow 2018

Clt |Nom
1 DELANNOI Marie
Armelle

2 |MEUNIER Nathalie
3 |CANILLAR Evelyne

Club
GENNEVILLIERS

VIROFLAY
CHATENAY MALABRY

Vétéran Homme Bare Bow 2018

Clt Nom

VALLEE Patrice
RECHAUSSAT Daniel
GRANDE Daniel
ROBIN Didier
DELMOTTE Didier
PERRIER Jacques
FORGEOT Olivier
BRONDEL Andre

I N OO~ W NP

9 MARTINEAU Didier
10 |COPPOLA Vincent
11 |NANAN Didier

12 | JOULOT Eric

Senior Homme Arc

Clt 'Nom

Dimanche 25 Mars 2018

Club

VERNEUIL L'ETANG
CHATENAY MALABRY
LAGNY

VIROFLAY

POISSY

MAGNY LES HAMEAUX
CHEVREUSE

LES ARCHERS DU
CHATEAU DE SUCY

BOIS D'ARCY

MARLY LE ROI
CHATENAY MALABRY
MAGNY LES HAMEAUX

Club

Licence
760805M
8596268
926604D

Licence
895196P

Licence
346778H

9087062
698547R

Licence
815212A
728793S
361724D
683450F
386891
4486837
719233A
771150G

821354B
721512C
769376D
896552N

a Poulies nu 2018

Licence

Cat
SFCL
SFCL
SFCL

Cat
SHCL

Cat
SVFCL

VFCL
SVFCL

Cat
VHCL
SVHCL
VHCL
VHCL
VHCL
SVHCL
VHCL
VHCL

SVHCL
SVHCL
VHCL
VHCL

Cat

P1
445
245
255

P1
310

P1
325

355
365

P1
590
525
540
490
515
505
465
515

375
370
185
240

P1

P2
400
215
195

P2
355

P2
375

295
260

P2
570
560
510
550
500
485
475
390

390
350
295

P2

Total
845
460
450

Nbre d'archers : 3

20-15 | 20-10

Total
665

Nbre d'archers : 1

20-15 | 20-10

Total
700

20-15 | 20-10

650
625

Nbre d'archers : 3

Total
1160
1085
1050
1040
1015
990
940
905

20-15 | 20-10

765
720
480
240

Nbre d'archers : 12

Total 20-15 @ 20-10
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Senior Homme Arc a Poulies nu 2018 (Suite)

Clt 'Nom

1 POGGI Sebastien
2 |DOAN HUU Alain
3 |FREHAUT Laurent
4 |BUSSIERE Alban

Club

LE PLESSIS ROBINSON
CHATENAY MALABRY
VIROFLAY

BOIS D'ARCY

Licence
728795U
887698P
883969L
697019E

Vétéran Homme Arc a Poulies nu 2018

Clt |Nom
1 |SIEFERT Gregoire
2 SEVENO Michel

PERES Michel
4 |HOCH Philippe

Club
VILLEMOISSON

SAULX LES
CHARTREUX

DRAVEIL SENART

ROCHEFORT EN
YVELINES

Junior Homme Arc Droit 2018

Clt |Nom
1 GAUTHIER Teddy

Club
ROISSY EN BRIE

Senior Femme Arc Droit 2018

Clt |Nom
1 DUCREUX Sylvie
2 |CHAVAND Florence
BOBARD Valerie

Club

LE PLESSIS ROBINSON
BOIS D'ARCY
ELANCOURT

Senior Homme Arc Droit 2018

Clt |Nom
1 HENRIQUES Paolo

VERDIN Gregory
LUCAS Laurent
CRIBLEZ Pierre Alexis
PROSNIER Loic
POISSE Emmanuel

o O WDN

Dimanche 25 Mars 2018

Club

LES ARCHERS DU
CHATEAU DE SUCY

CHELLES

BOIS D'ARCY

SAINT VRAIN

LE PLESSIS ROBINSON
CHATENAY MALABRY

Licence
697942H
716845E

204894L
533121E

Licence
787340E

Licence
747633V
886816F
765356J

Licence
857453P

747410C
3940127
820103S
634160E
453763W

Cat
SHCO
SHCO
SHCO
SHCO

Cat
VHCO
SVHCO

SVHCO
SVHCO

Cat
JHAD

Cat
SFAD
SFAD
SFAD

Cat
SHAD

SHAD
SHAD
SHAD
SHAD
SHAD

P1
665
545
500
420

P1
655
625

550
575

P1
180

P1
300
125

95

P1
490

425
325
280
265
270

P2
655
495
505
490

P2
670
590

550
515

P2
180

P2
385
175
140

P2
585

380
420
350
280
190

Total
1320
1040
1005
910

Nbre d'archers : 4

20-15 | 20-10

Total
1325
1215

20-15 | 20-10

1100
1090

Nbre d'archers : 4

Total | 20-15 | 20-10

360

Nbre d'archers : 1

Total
685
300
235

Nbre d'archers : 3

20-15 | 20-10

Total
1075

20-15 | 20-10

805
745
630
545
460
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Senior Homme Arc Droit 2018 (Suite)

Clt
7

Nom
VILLAIN Pierre Yves

Club
CHATENAY MALABRY

Vétéran Femme Arc Droit 2018

Clt
1
2

Nom
VITALI Christine
SIMON Annick

Club
OZOIR LA FERRIERE
CHATENAY MALABRY

Vétéran Homme Arc Droit 2018

Clt

Ol N/ o|bh W|DN

=
(NS

Nom
FARGEAS J Claude

POPRAWA Francois
FARNOUX Jean-Claude
GROS Jean Gabriel
VEITH Eric

VITALI Marc

ALTEMIR Norbert
MORLOT Thierry
ARCELIN Pierre
ATARQV Alan

PADILLA Andre

Club

ROCHEFORT EN
YVELINES

BOIS D'ARCY

POISSY

ANTONY

MAGNY LES HAMEAUX
OZOIR LA FERRIERE
BAZAINVILLE
BAZAINVILLE

ANTONY

BOIS D'ARCY

BOIS D'ARCY

Cadet Homme Arc Libre 2018

Clt
1

Nom
NANAN Maxime

Club
CHATENAY MALABRY

Senior Femme Arc Libre 2018

Clt
1
2

Nom
FILLON Sibille
CHAUVIN Marie-Laure

Dimanche 25 Mars 2018

Club
CHEVREUSE
CHATENAY MALABRY

Licence
417967M

Licence
859965V
772804E

Licence
222319B

401098B
596766J
794199K
843811L
813107M
614234W
376671A
077148G
875849K
694378J

Licence
859960P

Licence
656880A
915775H

Cat
SHAD

Cat
VFAD
SVFAD

Cat
SVHAD

SVHAD
VHAD
SVHAD
VHAD
VHAD
SVHAD
SVHAD
SVHAD
VHAD
VHAD

Cat
CHTL

Cat
SFTL
SFTL

P1
170

P1
270
240

P1
450

505
455
495
445
385
445
370
430
320
275

P1
695

P1
635
445

P2
180

P2
340
155

P2
470

415
460
415
400
395
300
300
235
335
300

P2
670

P2
635
320

Total | 20-15 @ 20-10

350
Nbre d'archers : 7

Total 20-15 = 20-10
610

395
Nbre d'archers : 2

Total | 20-15 @ 20-10
920 3 5

920 3 5
915
910
845
780
745
670
665
655
575

Nbre d'archers : 11

Total 20-15 = 20-10

1365

Nbre d'archers : 1

Total 20-15 @ 20-10
1270

765
Nbre d'archers : 2
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Senior Homme Arc Libre 2018

Clt

N[O o b WIN| P

(0]

Nom

BERY Damien

PAVY Thibaut

GARCIA Jorge
LOCURATOLO Antoine
BEGNY Trystan
BERNERON Sebastien

SAULNIER Jean
Francois

HERBRETEAU Aurelien
SANTOS Emmanuel

Club

TRAPPES

BOIS D'ARCY

BOIS D'ARCY
CHATENAY MALABRY
SURESNES

PARIS 12 ARC CLUB
TRAPPES

TRAPPES
MAGNY LES HAMEAUX

Vétéran Femme Arc Libre 2018

Clt
1

Nom
DOAN HUU Noriko

Club
CHATENAY MALABRY

Vétéran Homme Arc Libre 2018

Clt

N[O bW IN| P

(o]

10
11
12
13
14

Nom

FACE Luc
CHEVALLIER Patrick
BARKUSKY Michel
PLOUCHARD Thierry
MENORET Henri
FAUCHON Francois

MOCQUEREAU Jean-
Marc

PEYRARD Georges
COUSTOU Francois
DUBOIS Richard

SARZI SARTORI Robert
SIMON Alain

BEAUNE Gilbert
LHOTTE Jean-Luc

Dimanche 25 Mars 2018

Club

ANTONY
ELANCOURT
MARCOUSSIS
GUIRY EN VEXIN
CRETEIL
BAZAINVILLE
ELANCOURT

BAZAINVILLE

DRAVEIL SENART
CHELLES
BAZAINVILLE
BAZAINVILLE

POISSY

MAGNY LES HAMEAUX

Licence
463742T
931474X
871207P
434070R
911982K
882770H
453753K

443955K
924229X

Licence
887701T

Licence
695109D
787654W
314081T
6924251
836007D
708206P
631339N

625019V
815846P
268821X
884139W
746081H
439183Y
924192G

Cat
SHTL
SHTL
SHTL
SHTL
SHTL
SHTL
SHTL

SHTL
SHTL

Cat
VFTL

Cat
SVHTL
VHTL
SVHTL
VHTL
VHTL
VHTL
VHTL

SVHTL
SVHTL
SVHTL
VHTL
VHTL
SVHTL
VHTL

P1
710
730
685
690
685
660
695

650
585

P1
485

P1
705
690
690
705
695
670
690

620
575
530
550
470
495
205

P2
700
675
705
695
665
680
645

645
415

P2
490

P2
710
715
700
680
690
685
630

585
610
600
535
495
420
265

Total
1410
1405
1390
1385
1350
1340 27
1340 22

20-15 | 20-10

1295
1000

Nbre d'archers : 9

Total
975

Nbre d'archers : 1

20-15 | 20-10

Total
1415
1405
1390
1385 27 7
1385 27 3
1355

1320

20-15 | 20-10

1205
1185
1130
1085
965
915
470

Nbre d'archers : 14
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Senior Femme Arc Chasse 2018

Clt
1
2

Nom
PLANTIVEAU lIsabelle
RICHARD Laure

Club
CHATENAY MALABRY
MAGNY LES HAMEAUX

Senior Homme Arc Chasse 2018

Clt

O 0| W IN|F

Nom

ABERBOUR Nacer
RODRIGUEZ Nicolas
LANQY Julien
BEHAGHEL Guillaume
LOUERGUIOUI El-Hadi
MALASSIS Frantz

LAUNAY Dimitri

Club

PARIS 12 ARC CLUB
BUSSY ST GEORGES
BAZAINVILLE

BOIS D'ARCY

PARIS 12 ARC CLUB

MONTIGNY LE
BRETONNEUX

SAINT VRAIN

Vétéran Femme Arc Chasse 2018

Clt
1
2

Nom
FAUCHON Catherine
RECHAUSSAT Evelyne

Club
BAZAINVILLE
CHATENAY MALABRY

Vétéran Homme Arc Chasse 2018

Clt

1
2
3
4

(€]

10

Nom

BOSC Emmanuel
LANCIAL Laurent
ANDREINI Cyril
CAMILLERI Jean-Pierre

VINOT Jean Louis

BEAUCOURT Jean-
Michel

LE BON Philippe
ETIEVANT Dominique

AUDUTEAU Alain
DOIDY Thierry

Dimanche 25 Mars 2018

Club

DRAVEIL SENART
ANTONY

GIF SUR YVETTE

SAULX LES
CHARTREUX

PONT AUDEMER
TORCY

POISSY

COMPAGNIE D'ARC LE
PIN

CHATENAY MALABRY
MITRY MORY

Licence
810635A
793457D

Licence
787063D
911432M
891861P
881743S
882773L
658634G

950010V

Licence
730733A
835622K

Licence
345589R
456258H
789200B
693729D

653897H
653616C

718487P
811791G

640630M
824819T

Cat
SFAC
SFAC

Cat
SHAC
SHAC
SHAC
SHAC
SHAC
SHAC

SHAC

Cat
VFAC
VFAC

Cat
VHAC
VHAC
VHAC

SVHAC

SVHAC
VHAC

VHAC
VHAC

VHAC
VHAC

P1
390
270

P1
535
500
415
345
320
230

130

P1
285
235

P1
570
550
465
470

460
495

440
435

330
325

P2
265
260

P2
465
410
405
285
235
210

165

P2
315
250

P2
580
560
495
455

405
355

400
350

320
275

Total
655
530

Nbre d'archers : 2

20-15 | 20-10

Total
1000
910
820
630
555
440

20-15 | 20-10

295
Nbre d'archers : 7

Total
600
485

Nbre d'archers : 2

20-15 | 20-10

Total
1150
1110
960
925

20-15 | 20-10

865
850

840
785

650
600
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Vétéran Homme Arc Chasse 2018 (Suite)

Clt |Nom

11 |HOUDELIER Didier
12 |SAOVORA Say

13 | TOSTAIN Dominique

Club

BOIS D'ARCY
ELANCOURT
POISSY

Nombre total d'archers : 118

Club Organisateur :

0878108 COMPAGNIE DE MAGNY

Dimanche 25 Mars 2018

Licence
434365L
766124V
741735J

Arbitre responsable :
/719877A LAMALLE MURIEL

Cat
SVHAC
VHAC
VHAC

P1
235
240
270

P2
360
345
210

Total | 20-15 | 20-10
595
585
480

Nbre d'archers : 13
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